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202002120000
59690

02/12/2020
02:21:12

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE TEXAS
CAPITAL
BANK

52 15 Lot#:11
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202006110002
38570

06/11/2020
01:14:25

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RICKLING
CHRISTOPHE
R

52 15 Lot#:42
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202008040003
28770

08/04/2020
09:09:27

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DENABURG
SANDRA C

52 15 Lot#:50
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202008050003
34020

08/05/2020
02:30:54

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CLARK
COURTNEY D

52 15 Lot#:40
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202008050003
34190

08/05/2020
03:04:29

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS RAYFORD
OCTAVIA

52 15 Lot#:87
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202008310003
82200

08/31/2020
11:01:01

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS AGEE
CHRISTLE

52 15 Lot#:79
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202009180004
20460

09/18/2020
03:27:09

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MARTIN
SAMUEL J

52 15 Lot#:65
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202009220004
24310

09/22/2020
09:35:33

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MOORE ERIC 52 15 Lot#:29
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202009290004
39290

09/29/2020
11:03:21

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLLAND
KAYLA N

52 15 Lot#:100
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202009290004
39330

09/29/2020
11:09:15

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JACKSON
JOSHUA

52 15 Lot#:95
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202010020004
46230

10/02/2020
10:15:46

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HAIGLER
KENDRA
SHANDREA

52 15 Lot#:38
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202011020004
93410

11/02/2020
09:47:23

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GRACE
RESHA

52 15 Lot#:45
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2



202012210005
85760

12/21/2020
03:19:54

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ALLIN
CHELSEA
LAUREN

52 15 Lot#:49
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202007010002
72090

07/01/2020
01:24:28

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS VINES
PEYTON
JOHN

52 15 Lot#:93
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202008040003
29220

08/04/2020
10:21:26

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BEVIS
CHELEAS K

52 15 Lot#:99
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202009040003
94370

09/04/2020
10:37:13

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DIX EVAN W 52 15 Lot#:106
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202009280004
35310

09/28/2020
11:06:51

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JACKSON
LATOSHIA
MONIQUE

52 15 Lot#:46
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202009240004
30550

09/24/2020
01:34:51

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GOEB
RICHARD JOS

52 15 Lot#:31
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202010150004
69100

10/15/2020
09:58:30

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FANCHER
WILLIAM
TODD

52 15 Lot#:44
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202011020004
94570

11/02/2020
01:37:57

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LEE
SHAJUANNA

52 15 Lot#:47
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202012290005
94900

12/29/2020
07:57:19

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

ALLIN
CHELSEA
LAUREN

52 15 Instr
#:20201221000
585760

Lot#:49
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202012300006
00360

12/30/2020
10:51:13

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS JONES
PAMELA
TUCKER

52 15 Lot#:58
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202012280005
92900

12/28/2020
12:53:54

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS NORWOOD
MARY
ELIZABETH

52 15 Lot#:84
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2

202012300006
00400

12/30/2020
10:57:40

RAUSCH
COLEMAN
HOMES
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor DEEDS KLING
KELLEN M

52 15 Lot#:15
Book:52 Pg:15
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 2


